
101

103

105

107

109

1011
En

tri
es

 / 
bi

n

resolved = 1b

CMS

resolved  2b boosted

138 fb 1 (13 TeV)

0 4 8 12 16
0.9
1.0
1.1

Da
ta

 / 
Ex

p.

0 4 8 12 16 0 4 8 12 16 20
DNN score bin (a.u.)

HH
Data
Total Unc.
Radion (400 GeV)
Top

W+Jets
Misid. lep.
Other

103

105

107

109

1011

En
tri

es
 / 

bi
n

resolved  1b

CMS

boosted

138 fb 1 (13 TeV)

0 1 2 3 40.99

1.00

1.01

Da
ta

 / 
Ex

p.

0 1 2 3 4 5
DNN score bin (a.u.)

Top + Higgs
Data
Total Unc.
Radion (400 GeV)
Top

W+Jets
Misid. lep.
Other

102

104

106

108

1010

En
tri

es
 / 

bi
n

CMS 138 fb 1 (13 TeV)

0 1 2 3 4 5
DNN score bin (a.u.)

0.998
1.000
1.002

Da
ta

 / 
Ex

p.

W+Jets + Other
Data
Total Unc.
Radion (400 GeV)
W+Jets

Top
Misid. lep.
Other


